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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 4A,4B,5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cassie Stevens174
Az Sunrays

9.875 9.500 9.7009.700 38.775
2 2T 1T 3T 1 

1 

Madison Mariani656
Team Dynamics

9.725 9.400 9.7509.700 38.575
3T 5 1T 2 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Yanish654
Team Dynamics

9.725 9.550 9.8259.375 38.475
3T 1 10T 1 3 

3 

Rachael Flam498
Stars Gymnastics

9.900 8.625 9.7009.650 37.875
1 25 3 3T 4 

4 

Tatum Bruden171
Az Sunrays

9.625 9.200 9.5509.475 37.850
6 11 5 14T 5 

5 

Naomi Morrison663
Team Dynamics

9.700 9.250 9.3509.400 37.700
5 9 7T 27T 6 

6 

Madison Courney658
Team Dynamics

9.450 9.425 9.2759.450 37.600
15 4 6 31T 7 

7 

Tia Gin522
Performance

9.475 9.075 9.6009.375 37.525
13T 15 10T 10T 8 

8 

Avery Bennett337
Desert Lights

9.425 9.000 9.6509.350 37.425
16T 17T 13T 8T 9 

9 

Gracie Reeves175
Az Sunrays

9.425 8.925 9.6509.400 37.400
16T 19 7T 8T 10 

10 

Alexandra Theodorou344
Desert Lights

9.500 9.275 9.5758.650 37.000
12 8 45T 12T 11 

11 

Maya Albertin505
Stars Gymnastics

9.525 9.350 9.7008.300 36.875
10T 6 56T 3T 12 

12 

Kailey GIllings500
Stars Gymnastics

9.075 9.050 9.4259.225 36.775
34T 16 18* 22T 13T

13T

Mary Won666
Team Dynamics

9.175 9.100 9.2759.225 36.775
29T 14 18* 31T 13T

13T

Gabriela Lazo-Bouza704
Team Dynamics

9.200 9.000 9.3759.150 36.725
25T 17T 26 25T 15 

15 

Savannah Dunbar335
Desert Lights

9.200 9.325 9.4258.650 36.600
25T 7 45T 22T 16 

16 

Marlee York671
Team Dynamics

9.525 8.675 9.0009.300 36.500
10T 22 16T 46T 17T

17T

Carli Orcutt655
Team Dynamics

9.200 9.150 9.3008.850 36.500
25T 12 36 29T 17T

17T

Megan Borland178
Az Sunrays

9.000 9.225 8.9259.225 36.375
39T 10 18T 50T 19 

19 

Kayla Bird659
Team Dynamics

9.600 8.650 9.4508.650 36.350
7 23T 45T 19T 20 

20 

Kathryn Thaler502
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 9.500 9.6758.050 36.325
32T 2T 59T 6T 21 

21 

Quinn Smith179
Az Sunrays

9.550 8.075 9.6008.825 36.050
9 40 37T 10T 22 

22 

Tara Kofmehl669
Team Dynamics

9.175 8.400 9.4508.950 35.975
29* 30T 31T 19T 23T

23T

Alyssa Manley447
Gold Cup

9.175 8.725 9.0759.000 35.975
29* 21 30 43 23T

23T
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Chloe Vitoff170
Az Sunrays

9.350 8.050 9.3009.075 35.775
19 41 27T 29T 25 

25 

Madison Kirsch176
Az Sunrays

9.300 8.600 9.2758.575 35.750
21T 26T 51T 31T 26 

26 

Jacqueline Manifold450
Gold Cup

9.225 8.225 8.9259.300 35.675
24 36 16T 50T 27 

27 

Karissa Hoffman336
Desert Lights

8.650 9.125 9.5008.325 35.600
49 13 55 17 28 

28 

Emma Steffen180
Az Sunrays

9.300 8.100 9.2508.700 35.350
21T 39 42T 34T 29 

29 

Ariel Watson346
Desert Lights

8.800 7.900 9.2259.350 35.275
47 45T 13T 36 30 

30 

Kristin Bivens471
Northpointe

8.875 8.575 9.1508.650 35.250
44 28 45T 40T 31 

31 

Shelby Lopez520
Performance

9.075 8.325 9.0508.775 35.225
34T 34T 40 44 32 

32 

Samantha Singer448
Gold Cup

9.300 7.900 9.1508.825 35.175
21T 45T 37T 40T 33 

33 

Anna LeRoy345
Desert Lights

8.900 7.600 9.5758.950 35.025
43 49 31T 12T 34 

34 

Faith Chadwell451
Gold Cup

9.325 7.950 9.0258.675 34.975
20 43T 44 45 35 

35 

Julianna Barbuto348
Desert Lights

9.050 7.150 9.3509.175 34.725
37T 54T 23T 27T 36 

36 

Katie Lalime347
Desert Lights

8.450 8.000 9.6758.575 34.700
53 42 51T 6T 37T

37T

Aimee Titche662
Team Dynamics

9.575 8.175 9.2507.700 34.700
8 38 63 34T 37T

37T

Briona Carswell342
Desert Lights

8.600 7.150 9.4509.325 34.525
51 54T 15 19T 39 

39 

Mackenzie Power218
Arrowhead Spinnetts

8.100 8.200 8.9509.225 34.475
58 37 18T 48T 40 

40 

Danielle Hoover220
Arrowhead Spinnetts

9.000 7.800 9.2008.450 34.450
39T 47 54 37T 41 

41 

Taylor Weber468
Northpointe

8.350 8.600 8.3759.075 34.400
54 26T 27T 60 42 

42 

Faith Sersland146
American Gold

8.225 7.950 9.0008.950 34.125
56 43T 31T 46T 43 

43 

Marina Garcia449
Gold Cup

9.075 7.000 9.2008.825 34.100
34T 57 37T 37T 44 

44 

Tori Adams219
Arrowhead Spinnetts

8.300 8.325 8.4008.950 33.975
55 34T 31T 58T 45 

45 

Maddy Ohren147
American Gold

9.000 8.400 8.5508.000 33.950
39T 30T 61 56 46 

46 

Vanessa Palmer150
American Gold

8.850 7.500 8.9508.300 33.600
45 50 56T 48T 47 

47 

Reedyn Hansen143
American Gold

8.825 7.650 8.6008.050 33.125
46 48 59T 54T 48 

48 
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Britany Young145
American Gold

9.050 7.400 8.5007.800 32.750
37T 51 62 57 49 

49 

Maddie Dukart149
American Gold

8.550 7.350 8.6007.600 32.100
52 52 64 54T 50 

50 

McKenna Wettstein148
American Gold

8.625 5.450 8.7259.075 31.875
50 58 27T 53 51 

51 

Sara Hubbard177
Az Sunrays

9.425 0.000 9.4009.375 28.200
16T 59T 10T 24 52 

52 

Melissa Mascarenas653
Team Dynamics

8.925 0.000 9.5509.175 27.650
42 59T 23T 14T 53 

53 

Kiersten Belkoff664
Team Dynamics

9.200 0.000 9.2009.175 27.575
25T 59T 23T 37T 54 

54 

Aubrey Zazula339
Desert Lights

0.000 8.650 9.4758.700 26.825
59T 23T 42T 18 55 

55 

Myka Willden340
Desert Lights

8.700 0.000 9.1258.650 26.475
48 59T 45T 42 56 

56 

Megan Thompson341
Desert Lights

9.475 7.200 9.5500.000 26.225
13T 53 65T 14T 57 

57 

Eve Micco172
Az Sunrays

0.000 8.900 8.3008.650 25.850
59T 20 45T 62 58 

58 

Mackenzie Barile338
Desert Lights

0.000 7.050 8.8009.500 25.350
59T 56 4 52 59 

59 

Kallysta Hull470
Northpointe

8.150 0.000 8.3508.300 24.800
57 59T 56T 61 60 

60 

Sirena Linton343
Desert Lights

9.100 0.000 0.0009.400 18.500
32T 59T 7T 63T 61 

61 

Michelle Maher349
Desert Lights

0.000 0.000 9.3758.575 17.950
59T 59T 51T 25T 62 

62 

Nicole Duggan169
Az Sunrays

0.000 8.475 0.0008.950 17.425
59T 29 31T 63T 63 

63 

Nynaeve Phillipson504
Stars Gymnastics

0.000 8.400 8.4000.000 16.800
59T 30T 65T 58T 64 

64 

Isabella Pretzinger667
Team Dynamics

0.000 0.000 0.0009.200 9.200
59T 59T 22 63T 65 

65 

Sydney Alberts661
Team Dynamics

0.000 0.000 0.0008.750 8.750
59T 59T 41 63T 66 

66 

Grace Mineo503
Stars Gymnastics

0.000 8.400 0.0000.000 8.400
59T 30T 65T 63T 67 

67 
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